
NOTICE OF TENOER

1. Applications are invited for provision of followrng furniture works from Contractors/Firms borne on the
approved list of Ql\4c/Formation and Garrison Commander:-

a

Ser

e

Nam6 of Work

Provision of Offr/Unit Fur against
Deficiency - Gar HO Rwp (Job No
1663 ol 2024-25)

Provision of Fur against
Deficency ( AFNS lress Rwp) -
Gar HQ Rwp (Job No 1676 of
2024-2s)

Provision of Offr/Unit Fur Against
Newly Const Accn at Rwp - "New
Specific Proj" (Gar HQ Rwp) (Job
No 2047,2050 & 2054 of 2024-25)

17 Apt
2025 al
11.30 am

17 Apt
2425 al

12.00 pm

18 Apr
2025 al
1130am

18 Apr
2025 al

'12 00 pm

HOR
Teleph

10 Apr
2025 at

1 '1 .30 am

Bid
oPening
date ahd
time

10 Apr
2025 al

12 00 pm

15 Apr
2025 al

1 1.30 am

105 Apr
2025 at

12.00 pm

s 15 Apr
2025 at
'r.00 pm

2
The contractor/manufacturer on the approved list of Central Provincial, PWD & Railway who have broad

based furniture manufacturing setup can also apply along with Rs 5001 earnest money in the shape ot Treasury
Chalan, proof of their being on list of approved contractor & detail oI furniture work carraed out dunng last two
years. lnterested firms are requested to forward their request for issue of bidding/ tender document to Garrison
Furniture Yard Humayun Road Rawalpindi Cantt as per above mentioned schedule.(ln case of holiday/un-
avoidable reasons, the tender will be opened on next working day) The tender notice is also available at PPRA
website www ppra.org,Pk.

orc urniture
R lpindr

GHO: 34042
irob No. 03110864007

Estimated
Cost

Completion
Period

Date of
receipt of
application
for biddino

Bad
submission
date and
tame

3302383/ Two Months

Provision of Offr/Unit Fur against
Deflciency - Gar HQ Rwp (Job No
1670 ol 2024-25],

7 Apt 2025
at 1.00 pm

a Apt 2025
at100pm

c 9 Apr 2025
at 1.00 pm

14 Apt
2025 al
1130am

'll Apr
2025 al

12.00 pm

14 Apr
2025 ar

12 00 pm

1 IAp
2025 al
11 30 am

d

Provision of Offr Fur against
Deficiency - Gar HQ Rwp (Job No
1672 of 2024-25t
Provision of Fur against
Deficiency (AFNS Mess Rwp) -
Gar HQ Rwp (Job No 1674 of
2024-25)

6428646/- Two Months

3096600i- Two ldonths

7146000/-

Prousion of Fur against
Deficiency (AFNS l/ess Rwp) -
Gar HQ Rwp (Job No '1675 of
2024-25)

6014550/- Two Months 16 Apr
2025 al
11 .30 am

Two Months 10 Apr
2025 al
100pm

11 Apr
2025 al
1.00 pm

14 Apr
2025 al
'1.00 pm

5U6700t- Two l\,,lonths

Two Months3110591/-

\t $$

b

I

| 16 Apr
2025 el

12.00 pm

f

n

*

7
,9


