NOTICE OF TENDER

1. Applications are invited for provision of following furniture works from Contractors/Firms borne on the approved list of QMG/Formation and Garrison Commander:-

Ser	Name of Work	Estimated Cost	Completion Period	Date of receipt of application for bidding	Bid submission date and time	Bid opening date and time
a.	Provision of Offr/Unit Fur against Deficiency – Gar HQ Rwp (Job No 1663 of 2024-25)	3302383/-	Two Months	7 Apr 2025 at 1.00 pm	10 Apr 2025 at 11.30 am	10 Apr 2025 at 12.00 pm
b.	Provision of Offr/Unit Fur against Deficiency – Gar HQ Rwp (Job No 1670 of 2024-25)	6028646/-	Two Months	8 Apr 2025 at 1.00 pm	11 Apr 2025 at 11.30 am	11 Apr 2025 at 12.00 pm
C.	Provision of Offr Fur against Deficiency – Gar HQ Rwp (Job No 1672 of 2024-25)	3096600/-	Two Months	9 Apr 2025 at 1.00 pm	14 Apr 2025 at 11.30 am	14 Apr 2025 at 12.00 pm
d.	Provision of Fur against Deficiency (AFNS Mess Rwp) – Gar HQ Rwp (Job No 1674 of 2024-25)	7146000/-	Two Months	10 Apr 2025 at 1.00 pm	15 Apr 2025 at 11.30 am	105 Apr 2025 at 12.00 pm
e.	Provision of Fur against Deficiency (AFNS Mess Rwp) – Gar HQ Rwp (Job No 1675 of 2024-25)	6014550/-	Two Months	11 Apr 2025 at 1.00 pm	16 Apr 2025 at 11.30 am	16 Apr 2025 at 12.00 pm
f.	Provision of Fur against Deficiency (AFNS Mess Rwp) – Gar HQ Rwp (Job No 1676 of 2024-25)	5346700/-	Two Months	14 Apr 2025 at 1.00 pm	17 Apr 2025 at 11.30 am	17 Apr 2025 at 12.00 pm
g.	Provision of Offr/Unit Fur Against Newly Const Accn at Rwp – "New Specific Proj" (Gar HQ Rwp) (Job No 2047,2050 & 2054 of 2024-25)	3110591/-	Two Months	15 Apr 2025 at 1.00 pm	18 Apr 2025 at 11.30 am	18 Apr 2025 at 12.00 pm

2.

The contractor/manufacturer on the approved list of Central, Provincial, PWD & Railway who have broad based furniture manufacturing setup can also apply along with Rs 500/- earnest money in the shape of Treasury Chalan, proof of their being on list of approved contractor & detail of furniture work carried out during last two years. Interested firms are requested to forward their request for issue of bidding/ tender document to Garrison Furniture Yard Humayun Road Rawalpindi Cantt as per above mentioned schedule.(In case of holiday/un-avoidable reasons, the tender will be opened on next working day) The tender notice is also available at PPRA website www ppra.org.pk.

OIC Furniture HQ RG&SA Rawalpindi Telephone: GHQ: 34042 Mob No. 03110864007

~~~ ?~ ??? . 19